
8, 0 Victor Herbert’s: Melodies
8.12 "Battie Honour: The 9th
Australian Division’
8.26 Revival Time
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Bob Crosby and his Orch-
estra
9.34 "Rapid Fire"
10. 0 Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion
8.30 Music While You Work
10.0 A.C.E. TALK
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘Famous
Comediennes": Fanny Brice
(U.S:A.)
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing
(relay Strand Theatre) (12.15
and 1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
8.0 Organ interlude
3.156 New recordings
3.30 Classiwal Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session
4.50-5.15 Round the World with
Father Time: *The Snow Queen"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Ccom-mentators Say
QO The Stage Presents Britishheatreland All-Star Tribute to
the Forces and Civilians of the
United Nations (BBO produc-
tion)
8.30 "The Great Gildersleeve"’
(U.S.A. programme)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.256 John Ansell and Light
Symphony Orchestra,
"Plymouth Hoe" Overture (An-
sell)
9.31 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams,
"Highroads of English Litera-tire: England"
9:54 Essie Ackland (contralto),
"Oh, Peaceful England’ (Ger-
man)
9.567 Oscar Natzke (bass),
"The. Yeomen of England"
(German)10. 0 ‘Melody Cruise": Dick
Colvin and his Music, featuring
Martha Maharey and Julian Lee
10.20 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks from
Boys Overseas
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

GVO
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

p.m. VarietyDinner muSic
For the Connoisseur
Fred Hartley and His Music
Dance music
Meditation music
Close down

AMA INVERCARGILL,
80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9, 0-9.30 Correspondence School
session
12. 0 Lunch mysic (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0-65.15 Children’s session:
"Once Upon a Time"
5.45 Personalities on Parade:,The Merry Macs (vocalists)6.0 A Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. G0 A Symphonic Programme:Fritz Kreisier (violin) and» Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
(Barbirolli), Concerto in D
Major, Op. 61 (Beethoven)
8.45 -Presenting for the First
Time

SSeomen

wo

Id

3 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Music from the Movies
9.30 "Grand City"
10. 0 Close down

Friday. August 4
IZD wom1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45. The Friendly Road (Jasper)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Reserved
10.30 Reserved10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter(Sally)1.15 London News
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers !6.15 London News

:6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Talking Drums

8.5 Eye Witness News: The
mat BombersThis Week’s Music
The Rajah’s Racer
The Convenient MarriageJewels of Destin
134 Sports session (Bill Mere-
10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

a WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Judy and JaneBlair of the Mounties
Rebecca
Big Sister
Mid-day Melody Menu
p.m. Shopping Reporter ses-sion (Suzanne)1.0 Moments of Charm
1.15 London News
2.30 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies

aa NNSOSOON®

(Bob Dyer)7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye itness News: TheTraitor’s Daughter8.20 This Week’s Music
8.45 Musical Comedy Memories
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Jewels of Destiny9.30 New Recordings
10. 0 Diggers’ session11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 . Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Luncheon session12.30p.m. Shopping Reporter

Anne) :1.15 London News
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 or Ever Young3.30 Celebrity interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session
Cs5. 0 hildren’s session (Grace)
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 Ponden News

| 6.30 We Were Young
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billles
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Please, Teacher8.5 Eye Witness News: Thun-
der in the Hills
8.20 This Week’s Music
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9.0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Jewels of Destiny: 9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310oe m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m., Shopping Reporter1.0 Luncheon melodies
1.15 London News
2.30 The Home Service session

PS bbe)For Ever Young
‘30 Those Happy Gilmans
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News
Voices of Yesterday: Wile

liam Jennings Bryan (final
broadcast)
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Musical comet. Memories8.5 Eye Witness News: The
League of Freedom
8.20 Easy Aces (final broadcast)
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
10.30 The Week-end Racing andoa Preview11. London News

3.
4.
5.
6.
6.
6.Bec

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
. 0 Good Morning
p.m. Dinner music
London News
Bits of Life
VarietyFor Ever YoungThis Week’s Music
The Forces’ Request session
The Convenient Marriage
Jewels of DestinyPreview of the Weék-end

Sport (Fred Murphy)
. O Close down
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Keep
Fresh
and enimeroveo

Daintyfromdistressingodour deo
OheskSoeasy t0 stOpodourOrper-

"pirationatoncewithFresh~thenew DEODORANT
VanishingDeodorantCream. Just3
quickrub antiseptic,soothing,coolingand instantIeffect:Harmlesst0fabrics,andnon-irritating:FromaChemists,CosmeticCountergandDepartment Stored ,

Prepared bySalmond & SpraggonLid,MaritimeBuilding;CustomhouseQuay.WellingtonCu

2'6 Perlargejar

Ahesk NEWDEODORANTCREAM

THE AELLEFI
Hardy'$bringswel-

come ease to indigestion sufe
ferers: Thepainsofflatulence;
heartburn or indigestionyield
promptly to thesoothingeffl-
'cacyof

HAADYS INDIG E STTONREMEDY 24

ManufacturedintheLaboratoriesofRM:Hardy,33BondStreet;Wellington;
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